Miramichi Rural Middle School Soccer Schedule (2011)
Monday Oct. 3     –       Miramichi Rural @ EWG (Rexton)
Tuesday, Oct. 4     -       Practice
Thursday, Oct. 6   -       Practice
Monday, Oct. 10 –        Practice
Tuesday,  Oct. 11 -        Practice
Wednesday Oct. 12 -    Miramichi rural @ Tabusintac
Monday, Oct. 17  -         Millerton @ Miramichi Rural
Tuesday, Oct. 18 -          Practice
Wednesday, Oct. 19  -   NSER @ Miramichi Rural
Monday, Oct. 24 -          Practice
Tuesday, Oct. 25 -          Practice
Oct. 24-28  - The District Jamboree will be scheduled during this                         
                        time at Dr. Losier Middle School

Games in red = Home Game
Games in blue = away
